
                     
 
 

                              

CONTACT LIST 
 

Name Title/Organisation Phone Email 

Shane Boyer M2M Manager 0409 544 737 
(03) 5823 4569 

boyers@ndhs.org.au  

Professor Julian Wright Director of Clinical Training (03) 5823 4582 julian.wright@unimelb.edu.au 

Professor Bill Adam Intern Supervisor (03) 5823 4582 wadam@unimelb.edu.au 

Jacque Phillips CEO, Numurkah District Health Service (03) 5862 0513 phillipj@ndhs.org.au 

Nicole Cason Payroll Manager, Numurkah District Health Service (03) 5862 0504 casonn@ndhs.org.au 

Wendy Ralph M2M Administration & Education Support Officer (03) 5743 3126 
0419 103 538 

wralph@unimelb.edu.au 

Elaine Mallows CEO, Yarrawonga Health (03) 5743 8121 elaine.mallows@yh.org.au 

Craig DeLacy CEO, Cobram District Health (03) 5871 0777 delacyc@humehealth.org.au 

Lyndon Seys CEO, Alpine Health (03) 5751 9344 lyndon.seys@alpinehealth.org.au 

Leigh Giffard DON, Nathalia District Hospital (03) 5866 9444 giffardl@humehealth.org.au 

Janine Holland Acting CEO, Benalla Health (03) 5761 4209 Janine.Holland@benallahealth.org.au  

Dr Jeff Robinson Director Medical Services, Alpine Health (03) 5754 3400 jeff.robinson@mbmc.com.au 

Dr John Elcock Director Medical Services, Northeast Health Wangaratta (03) 5722 5111 john.elcock@nhw.hume.org.au 

Dr Glenn Davies Director Medical Services, Moira Health services (02) 6051 7278 Glenn.Davies@awh.org.au 

Ms Liz Caunt Manager, Medical Workforce Unit, Albury Wodonga 
Health 

(02) 60584510 Liz.Caunt@awh.org.au 

Simone McPherson HMO Manager, Albury Wodonga Health (02) 6051 7258 
(02) 6058 4510 

Simone.Mcpherson@awh.org.au 
 

Jason O’Keefe HMO Manager, Northeast Health Wangaratta (03) 5722 5066 Jason.Okeeffe@nhw.hume.org.au 

Julie Deretic Executive Administration, Northeast Health Wangaratta (03) 5722 5260 Julie.Deretic@nhw.hume.org.au  

Pat Ryder Practice Manager, Mt Beauty Medical Centre (03) 5754 3400 mbmc1@bigpond.com.au 

Sue Duscio Medical Clinic Coordinator, Cobram Medical Clinic (03) 5871 1433 channel@iinet.net.au 

Verona Poll Practice Manager, Yarrawonga Denis Medical Group (03) 5744 1777 manager@denismed.com 

Marilyn Schultz Practice Manager, Yarrawonga Medical Clinic (03) 5744 3115 ymc29@bigpond.net.au 

Janine Rofe Practice Manager, Benalla Church Street Surgery (03) 5762 1022 Janine@churchstreetsurgery.com.au  
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